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530 550 570 590

Top Tube Length (Virtual)
Head Tube Angle
Seat Tube Angle
Chainstay Length
Bottom Bracket Drop
Fork Rake

Standover Height
Head Tube Length
Front Center

Frame Reach

Frame Stack
Wheelbase

Trail

510
71.25 72.25 73.15 73.25 73.25
74.25 73.65 73.5 78,28 73.25
415 415 415 415 415
75 73 75 75 75
45 45 45 45 45
737 752 769 802 823
100 120 143 167 193
565 572 583 599 619
367 375 386 397 409
505 527 8572 576 600
968 975 986 1003 1023
70 63 57 57 &7
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